
女子100m

1組 (風:+8.9) 2組 (風:+4.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 849 笹森　ゆさ(2) 釧路江南高 12.27 1 2543 水野　桃花(1) 厚岸真龍中 13.13
2 2093 佐藤ルミナ 釧路景雲中 12.62 2 2066 馬場　夏音(1) 釧路共栄中 13.21
3 832 石森　理子(1) 釧路江南高 12.75 3 2061 松田　玲果(2) 釧路共栄中 13.31
4 2139 高杉　ルナ(3) 富原中 12.82 4 2104 山口　陽向 釧路景雲中 13.39
5 2097 石川　愛菜 釧路景雲中 13.09 5 2488 白神　荷潤(2) 釧路青陵中 13.48
6 833 小家山　春(1) 釧路江南高 13.12 6 2102 三國　愛梨 釧路景雲中 13.54
7 2103 中原帆乃香 釧路景雲中 13.25 7 2065 廣瀨かすみ(2) 釧路共栄中 13.59

8 2142 麓　こより(2) 富原中 13.67

3組 (風:+5.3) 4組 (風:+7.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 855 藤島　瑶季(2) 釧路江南高 13.15 1 839 冨田　永遠(1) 釧路江南高 13.05
2 2928 奥杉このみ(2) 白糠庶路中 13.51 2 2156 宮﨑　若菜(2) 釧路美原中 13.69
3 2230 富田　奈桜(2) 標茶中 13.59 3 2623 水沼　晴捺(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.83
4 2603 堀込乃々花(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.69 4 2007 和　　歩奈(1) 釧路幣舞中 13.84
5 2108 金子梨々香 釧路景雲中 13.71 5 2040 千葉　寿里(2) 附属釧路中 13.87
6 2553 阿部はるか(1) 白糠中 13.74 6 2005 浅川理梨香(1) 釧路幣舞中 13.93
7 2064 山本　樹里(2) 釧路共栄中 13.85 7 2497 遠田　陽菜(1) 釧路青陵中 14.02
8 2598 高津　花羅(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.32 8 2004 木下　文香(2) 釧路幣舞中 14.05

5組 (風:+4.0) 6組 (風:+6.9)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2062 山根　里愛(2) 釧路共栄中 13.59 1 2058 敦澤　言美(1) 附属釧路中 13.72
2 2234 松家　唯(1) 標茶中 13.93 2 342 内山　彩香(2) 別海高 13.79
3 2069 山田　桃音(1) 釧路共栄中 13.96 3 2057 山崎　笑歌(1) 附属釧路中 13.99
4 2236 野呂栄梨佳(1) 標茶中 13.97 4 2055 佐藤　美樹(1) 附属釧路中 14.12
5 2043 渡邊　梨奈(2) 附属釧路中 14.03 5 2041 五福　理紗(2) 附属釧路中 14.44
6 2490 野村　桃花(2) 釧路青陵中 14.17 6 2633 山下　芹奈(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.44
7 2038 須藤　千歌(2) 附属釧路中 14.27 7 2601 近藤　みく(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.57

8 2308 五十嵐見友(2) 釧路春採中 14.69

7組 (風:+4.9) 8組 (風:+4.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2042 藤井　愛弥(2) 附属釧路中 14.19 1 2367 廣保　莉緒(1) 釧路北中 14.19
2 2125 椎木　風花(1) 富原中 14.27 2 2494 宇井あかね(1) 釧路青陵中 14.23
3 2268 小嶋　優穂(2) 釧路大楽毛中 14.34 3 2124 椎木　鈴花(1) 富原中 14.48
4 2595 石垣　沙耶(2) 釧路鳥取西中 14.56 4 2500 宮舘　芽衣(1) 釧路青陵中 14.56
5 2506 伊藤　涼葉(2) 釧路桜が丘中 14.77 5 2106 北村　歩美 釧路景雲中 14.58

6 2070 小池　美紅(1) 釧路共栄中 14.91

9組 (風:+3.5) 10組 (風:+4.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2068 船木　留奈(1) 釧路共栄中 14.27 1 2181 梶谷　愛美(2) 釧路阿寒中 14.42
2 2157 吉田　果穂(2) 釧路美原中 14.44 2 2071 白田　菜織(1) 釧路共栄中 14.63
3 2096 叶田　愛和 釧路景雲中 14.71 3 2187 髙山　春花(1) 釧路阿寒中 14.74
4 2648 山室みやび(2) 中標津広陵中 14.72 4 2347 岡田　遥香(1) 釧路音別中 14.80
5 2496 高橋　妃那(1) 釧路青陵中 14.84 5 2604 飯塚　麗奈(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.03
6 2365 秋吉美優羽(2) 釧路北中 14.99 6 2126 斉藤あかり(1) 富原中 15.17



11組 (風:+6.2) 12組 (風:+7.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2270 堂前萌々香(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14.78 1 2006 久保田杏華(1) 釧路幣舞中 14.70
2 2063 大角　春奈(2) 釧路共栄中 14.79 2 2127 北畠　奈弥(1) 富原中 14.80
3 2109 川﨑　美玖 釧路景雲中 14.86 3 2072 山内　　楓(1) 釧路共栄中 15.01
4 2632 山崎　夏実(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.91 4 2159 福士　恋奈(1) 釧路美原中 15.02
5 2645 船山　颯夏(2) 中標津広陵中 15.13 5 2153 郡　　寧音(2) 釧路美原中 15.05
6 2499 真木しずく(1) 釧路青陵中 15.20 6 2622 田野　愛梨(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.16
7 2495 片田　　萌(1) 釧路青陵中 15.27 7 2310 田名部　葵(2) 釧路春採中 15.19

8 2272 鈴木　麻衣(1) 釧路大楽毛中 16.32

13組 (風:+5.9) 14組 (風:+3.9)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2052 太田　知穂(1) 附属釧路中 14.80 1 2600 西村　咲輝(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.41
2 2631 鈴木さくら(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.85 2 2635 中川由里加(2) 釧路鳥取中 15.50
3 2101 堀川　桃子 釧路景雲中 15.47 3 2271 豊島　来夢(1) 釧路大楽毛中 15.70
4 2650 前嶋　香帆(1) 中標津広陵中 15.51 4 2163 宮下　友里(1) 釧路美原中 15.78
5 2158 川渕　唯華(1) 釧路美原中 16.68 5 2121 新　　夢叶(1) 富原中 15.97

6 2129 矢代　真帆(1) 富原中 16.04
7 2003 伊藤　志乃(2) 釧路幣舞中 16.44

15組 (風:+4.0) 16組 (風:+6.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2053 林田素奈多(1) 附属釧路中 15.23 1 2267 佐藤　ひな(2) 釧路大楽毛中 15.67
2 2630 岩﨑　愛依(2) 釧路鳥取中 15.29 2 2054 吉田　夏乙(1) 附属釧路中 15.93
3 2621 小野田美空(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.75 3 2059 本間　未夕(1) 附属釧路中 16.78
4 2369 上杉　梨実(1) 釧路北中 15.91 4 2498 中山　香凜(1) 釧路青陵中 16.99
5 2107 八巻　柚葉 釧路景雲中 16.31 5 2929 石田　　侑(2) 白糠庶路中 17.40
6 2636 村上　未奈(2) 釧路鳥取中 16.43
7 2067 渡邉　瑠南(1) 釧路共栄中 16.53

女子200m

1組 (風:+3.3) 2組 (風:+3.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 849 笹森　ゆさ(2) 釧路江南高 26.18 1 2102 三國　愛梨 釧路景雲中 28.79
2 2093 佐藤ルミナ 釧路景雲中 26.72 2 2156 宮﨑　若菜(2) 釧路美原中 29.02
3 2066 馬場　夏音(1) 釧路共栄中 27.65 3 342 内山　彩香(2) 別海高 29.34
4 2223 熊谷　麗(3) 標茶中 27.96 4 2603 堀込乃々花(1) 釧路鳥取西中 29.42
5 2097 石川　愛菜 釧路景雲中 28.22 5 2928 奥杉このみ(2) 白糠庶路中 29.86
6 2230 富田　奈桜(2) 標茶中 28.50 6 2490 野村　桃花(2) 釧路青陵中 30.04
7 2142 麓　こより(2) 富原中 28.96 7 2064 山本　樹里(2) 釧路共栄中 30.19
8 2634 菅原　　蝶(2) 釧路鳥取中 29.57

3組 (風:+2.1) 4組 (風:+1.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2497 遠田　陽菜(1) 釧路青陵中 29.04 1 2125 椎木　風花(1) 富原中 29.70
2 2065 廣瀨かすみ(2) 釧路共栄中 29.05 2 2157 吉田　果穂(2) 釧路美原中 30.38
3 2007 和　　歩奈(1) 釧路幣舞中 29.49 3 741 干場　寧々(2) 釧路明輝高 30.59
4 2004 木下　文香(2) 釧路幣舞中 29.51 4 2268 小嶋　優穂(2) 釧路大楽毛中 30.64
5 2005 浅川理梨香(1) 釧路幣舞中 29.55 5 2124 椎木　鈴花(1) 富原中 30.91
6 2234 松家　唯(1) 標茶中 29.94 6 2496 高橋　妃那(1) 釧路青陵中 31.50
7 2876 右代　優月(1) 別海中央中 29.98
8 2598 高津　花羅(2) 釧路鳥取西中 30.29



5組 (風:+1.2) 6組 (風:+3.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2056 三上　葉月(1) 附属釧路中 30.52 1 2106 北村　歩美 釧路景雲中 31.65
2 2367 廣保　莉緒(1) 釧路北中 31.07 2 2153 郡　　寧音(2) 釧路美原中 31.90
3 2500 宮舘　芽衣(1) 釧路青陵中 31.44 3 2109 川﨑　美玖 釧路景雲中 32.05
4 2071 白田　菜織(1) 釧路共栄中 32.02 4 2877 高橋　紅愛(1) 別海中央中 32.26
5 2601 近藤　みく(1) 釧路鳥取西中 32.02 5 2365 秋吉美優羽(2) 釧路北中 32.33
6 2602 柏木　梨里(1) 釧路鳥取西中 32.11 6 2499 真木しずく(1) 釧路青陵中 32.35
7 2632 山崎　夏実(2) 釧路鳥取中 32.36
8 2506 伊藤　涼葉(2) 釧路桜が丘中 32.52

7組 (風:+3.9) 8組 (風:+3.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2057 山崎　笑歌(1) 附属釧路中 29.71 1 832 石森　理子(1) 釧路江南高 27.91
2 2006 久保田杏華(1) 釧路幣舞中 31.55 2 855 藤島　瑶季(2) 釧路江南高 28.13
3 2127 北畠　奈弥(1) 富原中 31.81 3 2069 山田　桃音(1) 釧路共栄中 30.38
4 2492 小田嶋彩夏(2) 釧路青陵中 32.25 4 2072 山内　　楓(1) 釧路共栄中 32.72
5 2121 新　　夢叶(1) 富原中 33.26 5 2621 小野田美空(1) 釧路鳥取中 33.54
6 2369 上杉　梨実(1) 釧路北中 34.16 6 2650 前嶋　香帆(1) 中標津広陵中 33.72
7 2107 八巻　柚葉 釧路景雲中 35.02 7 2129 矢代　真帆(1) 富原中 34.98
8 2003 伊藤　志乃(2) 釧路幣舞中 35.34 8 2498 中山　香凜(1) 釧路青陵中 35.56

女子300m

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2005 浅川理梨香(1) 釧路幣舞中 48.61 1 2004 木下　文香(2) 釧路幣舞中 48.54
2 2268 小嶋　優穂(2) 釧路大楽毛中 50.40 2 2070 小池　美紅(1) 釧路共栄中 53.58
3 2007 和　　歩奈(1) 釧路幣舞中 50.84 3 2006 久保田杏華(1) 釧路幣舞中 54.01
4 2068 船木　留奈(1) 釧路共栄中 51.00 4 2650 前嶋　香帆(1) 中標津広陵中 54.53

5 2003 伊藤　志乃(2) 釧路幣舞中 1:02.12

女子2000m

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 880 佐藤　理子(2) 釧路湖陵高 6:55.63 15 862 坪川明日海(3) 釧路江南高 8:00.19
2 878 山崎　美玖(1) 釧路湖陵高 6:59.06 16 2630 岩﨑　愛依(2) 釧路鳥取中 8:05.65
3 2926 佐藤　姫和(3) 白糠庶路中 7:07.22 17 877 杉森　琉奈(2) 釧路湖陵高 8:10.08
4 876 久保山莉乃(2) 釧路湖陵高 7:11.86 18 2634 菅原　　蝶(2) 釧路鳥取中 8:10.96
5 2100 萬屋　佐愛 釧路景雲中 7:23.40 19 2976 藤田　玲奈(1) 浜中霧多布中 8:20.86
6 868 本間　唯香(3) 釧路江南高 7:24.12 20 875 小菅　綾音(1) 釧路湖陵高 8:30.94
7 2631 鈴木さくら(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:25.57 21 2622 田野　愛梨(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:35.80
8 2636 村上　未奈(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:31.53 22 2231 矢島　琴和(2) 標茶中 8:36.50
9 2489 竹内　莉乃(2) 釧路青陵中 7:44.36 23 2623 水沼　晴捺(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:42.56
10 2635 中川由里加(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:45.75 24 341 中村　瑠菜(2) 別海高 8:45.64
11 2877 高橋　紅愛(1) 別海中央中 7:45.93 25 2123 山口　彩乃(1) 富原中 9:00.57
12 2142 麓　こより(2) 富原中 7:47.83 26 2237 谷口　果林(1) 標茶中 9:04.60
13 2554 加藤　夏美(1) 白糠中 7:47.86 27 2141 岡田　凜花(2) 富原中 9:06.38
14 852 上野ひなた(2) 釧路江南高 7:52.61

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m 1600m

ナンバー 880 878 878 878 880

記録 1:20 2:50 3:27 4:09 5:34
決　勝



女子100mH(0.838m)
(風:+6.3) (風:+4.7)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 853 小関　千尋(2) 釧路江南高 15.46 1 853 小関　千尋(2) 釧路江南高 14.94
2 836 榎本野々花(1) 釧路江南高 15.61 2 2345 岡田　朝加(3) 釧路音別中 14.96
3 854 青木　朱理(2) 釧路江南高 18.26 3 836 榎本野々花(1) 釧路江南高 15.59
4 831 島貫　紗英(1) 釧路江南高 18.35 4 839 冨田　永遠(1) 釧路江南高 17.01
5 513 田村　陽菜(1) 釧路北陽高 20.45 5 871 尾崎　　楓(1) 釧路湖陵高 18.74
6 871 尾崎　　楓(1) 釧路湖陵高 23.96

中学女子100mH(0.762m-8.0m)

1組 (風:+4.7) 2組 (風:+4.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 2139 高杉　ルナ(3) 富原中 15.22 1 2648 山室みやび(2) 中標津広陵中 19.02
2 2061 松田　玲果(2) 釧路共栄中 15.78 2 2602 柏木　梨里(1) 釧路鳥取西中 19.26
3 2542 小林　芽菜(1) 厚岸真龍中 16.41 3 2124 椎木　鈴花(1) 富原中 20.03
4 2125 椎木　風花(1) 富原中 18.30 4 2123 山口　彩乃(1) 富原中 20.04
5 2181 梶谷　愛美(2) 釧路阿寒中 18.90 5 2645 船山　颯夏(2) 中標津広陵中 20.59
6 2310 田名部　葵(2) 釧路春採中 18.96 6 2604 飯塚　麗奈(1) 釧路鳥取西中 22.58
7 2127 北畠　奈弥(1) 富原中 19.19

女子400mH

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 839 冨田　永遠(1) 釧路江南高 1:08.80
2 853 小関　千尋(2) 釧路江南高 1:14.85
3 855 藤島　瑶季(2) 釧路江南高 1:14.94
4 836 榎本野々花(1) 釧路江南高 1:15.86

中高女子100mYH(0.762m-8.5m)

女子走高跳

－ － － － × ○ ○ ○ × ○

1 2061 松田　玲果(2) 釧路共栄中 × ○ × × × 1m41
－ － － ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

2 2630 岩﨑　愛依(2) 釧路鳥取中 1m35
－ － ○ ○ ○ ○ × × ×

3 2542 小林　芽菜(1) 厚岸真龍中 1m30
－ － － ○ ○ × ○ × × ×

4 2062 山根　里愛(2) 釧路共栄中 1m30
－ － － ○ ○ × × ○ × × ×

5 2365 秋吉美優羽(2) 釧路北中 1m30
－ － － ○ × ○ × × ○ × × ×

6 2108 金子梨々香 釧路景雲中 1m30
－ ○ ○ ○ ○ × × ×

7 2104 山口　陽向 釧路景雲中 1m25
－ × ○ × × ○ ○ × × ×

8 2096 叶田　愛和 釧路景雲中 1m20
○ ○ ○ × × ×

9 2980 藤田　淳奈(2) 浜中霧多布中 1m15
○ ○ × ○ × × ×

10 3563 斉藤　思奈(6) 標茶陸少 1m15

1m35 1m38
記録

1m10

1m44

1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1m05

1m41



女子走幅跳

1組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

4m71 4m92 4m76 4m92
1 881 山口紗矢子(2) 釧路湖陵高 +4.0 +1.5 +3.2 +1.5

4m62 4m75 4m76 4m76
2 833 小家山　春(1) 釧路江南高 +3.4 +3.4 +10.0 +10.0

× × 4m65 4m65
3 2065 廣瀨かすみ(2) 釧路共栄中 +4.7 +4.7

4m42 4m43 4m53 4m53
4 854 青木　朱理(2) 釧路江南高 +4.6 +4.1 +4.3 +4.3

3m98 4m22 4m04 4m22
5 2104 山口　陽向 釧路景雲中 +3.6 +5.0 +7.2 +5.0

4m16 4m13 4m09 4m16
6 2066 馬場　夏音(1) 釧路共栄中 +3.0 +5.7 +5.6 +3.0

4m14 4m04 3m97 4m14
7 2488 白神　荷潤(2) 釧路青陵中 +1.8 +4.8 +6.3 +1.8

4m10 3m97 4m07 4m10
8 2063 大角　春奈(2) 釧路共栄中 +4.2 +5.6 +6.3 +4.2

3m87 3m79 3m80 3m87
9 2634 菅原　　蝶(2) 釧路鳥取中 +2.7 +3.8 +6.7 +2.7

3m82 3m70 3m57 3m82
10 2070 小池　美紅(1) 釧路共栄中 +4.9 +1.6 +6.5 +4.9

3m80 × × 3m80
11 2099 三本　華凜 釧路景雲中 +4.9 +4.9

3m73 3m64 × 3m73
12 3935 小村　　唯(6) 別海陸少 +6.1 +6.4 +6.1

× × 3m53 3m53
13 2499 真木しずく(1) 釧路青陵中 +6.3 +6.3

× 3m23 3m42 3m42
14 2071 白田　菜織(1) 釧路共栄中 +3.4 +4.4 +4.4

3m08 3m04 3m38 3m38
15 2495 片田　　萌(1) 釧路青陵中 +2.0 +4.3 +5.3 +5.3

3m38 × 3m06 3m38
16 2159 福士　恋奈(1) 釧路美原中 +3.3 +5.9 +3.3

3m38 2m78 × 3m38
17 2271 豊島　来夢(1) 釧路大楽毛中 +4.8 +4.5 +4.8

3m36 3m14 3m32 3m36
18 3645 井上　沙知(6) 標茶陸少 +1.4 +4.4 +7.5 +1.4

3m26 3m28 3m19 3m28
19 3938 矢島　鼓未(6) 標茶陸少 +5.6 +4.0 +3.8 +4.0

3m10 3m24 2m70 3m24
20 2101 堀川　桃子 釧路景雲中 +5.2 +5.0 +4.6 +5.0

× 3m19 2m73 3m19
21 2106 北村　歩美 釧路景雲中 +1.6 +6.0 +1.6

3m15 × × 3m15
22 3646 宮原　佳歩(6) 釧路ＡＣ +6.0 +6.0

3m14 × × 3m14
23 2272 鈴木　麻衣(1) 釧路大楽毛中 +4.1 +4.1

2m81 2m68 2m84 2m84
24 2107 八巻　柚葉 釧路景雲中 +5.0 +5.8 +4.8 +4.8

2m60 2m18 2m68 2m68
25 2158 川渕　唯華(1) 釧路美原中 +2.9 +5.6 +7.4 +7.4



2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

4m64 4m77 4m61 4m77
1 832 石森　理子(1) 釧路江南高 +5.3 +4.6 +7.1 +4.6

× 4m33 4m45 4m45
2 2064 山本　樹里(2) 釧路共栄中 +4.8 +4.9 +4.9

4m35 4m15 4m09 4m35
3 741 干場　寧々(2) 釧路明輝高 +5.9 +1.9 +8.4 +5.9

4m23 4m18 4m33 4m33
4 2553 阿部はるか(1) 白糠中 +2.8 +4.8 +6.0 +6.0

4m33 4m22 4m00 4m33
5 831 島貫　紗英(1) 釧路江南高 +4.3 +6.9 +5.4 +4.3

4m14 4m22 4m15 4m22
6 2069 山田　桃音(1) 釧路共栄中 +3.7 +3.7 +6.6 +3.7

3m94 4m01 4m18 4m18
7 2270 堂前萌々香(1) 釧路大楽毛中 +4.9 +5.2 +1.3 +1.3

4m08 3m97 3m89 4m08
8 2062 山根　里愛(2) 釧路共栄中 +2.3 +3.9 +5.2 +2.3

4m03 3m87 3m67 4m03
9 2623 水沼　晴捺(1) 釧路鳥取中 +2.8 +5.8 +4.4 +2.8

3m83 × × 3m83
10 2544 金子　麻夢(1) 厚岸真龍中 +4.1 +4.1

3m64 3m80 3m65 3m80
11 2108 金子梨々香 釧路景雲中 +5.2 +1.7 +5.7 +1.7

3m72 3m78 × 3m78
12 2072 山内　　楓(1) 釧路共栄中 +1.3 +5.1 +5.1

3m40 × 3m63 3m63
13 2622 田野　愛梨(1) 釧路鳥取中 +4.6 +5.8 +5.8

3m45 3m62 3m53 3m62
14 3961 斉藤　衣織(6) 標茶陸少 +4.8 +6.7 +7.7 +6.7

× 3m53 3m61 3m61
15 2367 廣保　莉緒(1) 釧路北中 +4.5 +8.4 +8.4

3m53 3m25 3m21 3m53
16 2109 川﨑　美玖 釧路景雲中 +4.1 +4.1 +5.6 +4.1

3m43 × 2m66 3m43
17 2068 船木　留奈(1) 釧路共栄中 +4.4 +4.9 +4.4

3m27 × 3m41 3m41
18 2369 上杉　梨実(1) 釧路北中 +4.6 +6.3 +6.3

3m38 × 3m30 3m38
19 2121 新　　夢叶(1) 富原中 +2.2 +3.0 +2.2

× 3m37 3m24 3m37
20 2096 叶田　愛和 釧路景雲中 +4.2 +3.8 +4.2

2m34 3m24 3m35 3m35
21 2632 山崎　夏実(2) 釧路鳥取中 +5.6 +4.2 +6.3 +6.3

3m32 3m20 3m28 3m32
22 3693 簾内　　菫(6) 標茶陸少 +3.3 +8.2 +9.1 +3.3

3m18 2m68 2m92 3m18
23 2163 宮下　友里(1) 釧路美原中 +4.9 +3.3 +4.3 +4.9

× 2m53 × 2m53
24 2498 中山　香凜(1) 釧路青陵中 +2.2 +2.2

女子三段跳

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

× 9m91 × 9m91
1 833 小家山　春(1) 釧路江南高 +4.3 +4.3



中学女子砲丸投(2.721kg)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 2551 池田佳紗音(2) 白糠中 9m68 9m50 8m86 9m68

2 3910 山田真莉月(6) 厚岸床潭小 8m41 8m47 8m50 8m50

3 2646 山田　春花(2) 中標津広陵中 8m44 8m34 8m32 8m44

4 2555 鈴木　小絢(1) 白糠中 7m39 7m85 7m85 7m85

5 3934 小島　夢叶(6) 厚岸床潭小 7m13 7m64 7m74 7m74

6 2980 藤田　淳奈(2) 浜中霧多布中 7m52 6m73 7m57 7m57

7 2143 小田嶋千絢(2) 富原中 6m90 6m72 6m66 6m90

8 2544 金子　麻夢(1) 厚岸真龍中 6m69 6m36 6m90 6m90

9 2605 岡田　春奈(1) 釧路鳥取西中 6m79 6m03 6m46 6m79

10 2600 西村　咲輝(1) 釧路鳥取西中 6m41 6m34 6m68 6m68

11 2067 渡邉　瑠南(1) 釧路共栄中 6m14 6m35 6m66 6m66

12 4526 能登　夏子(6) えりもＴＦＣ 5m69 6m26 6m49 6m49

13 2633 山下　芹奈(2) 釧路鳥取中 6m16 6m31 5m80 6m31

14 2267 佐藤　ひな(2) 釧路大楽毛中 6m11 6m13 6m24 6m24

15 2621 小野田美空(1) 釧路鳥取中 5m17 5m24 5m10 5m24

女子砲丸投(4.000kg)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 858 板谷　奏風(2) 釧路江南高 5m99 6m55 × 6m55

2 857 三上　芙季(2) 釧路江南高 6m05 5m98 6m08 6m08

中学女子ジャベリックスロー

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 2646 山田　春花(2) 中標津広陵中 31m22 29m95 32m38 32m38

2 2181 梶谷　愛美(2) 釧路阿寒中 23m45 25m20 20m61 25m20

3 2126 斉藤あかり(1) 富原中 20m71 18m60 20m50 20m71

4 2067 渡邉　瑠南(1) 釧路共栄中 19m22 16m29 17m80 19m22

5 2271 豊島　来夢(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14m22 11m00 13m49 14m22

6 2270 堂前萌々香(1) 釧路大楽毛中 13m82 12m76 10m58 13m82

7 2143 小田嶋千絢(2) 富原中 11m22 9m38 10m62 11m22



女子やり投

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 858 板谷　奏風(2) 釧路江南高 28m61 × 24m90 28m61

2 834 中村　　和(1) 釧路江南高 25m36 23m79 19m60 25m36

3 512 向　ひより(1) 釧路北陽高 18m25 × 18m86 18m86

4 854 青木　朱理(2) 釧路江南高 16m78 18m20 13m13 18m20

5 857 三上　芙季(2) 釧路江南高 14m29 16m10 17m50 17m50

6 831 島貫　紗英(1) 釧路江南高 9m15 × 12m40 12m40


